
राष्‍ट्र ीयराजमार्गएवंअवसंरचनाववकासवनर्मविवमटे्ड 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS,  

GOVT. OF INDIA 

 

Notice Inviting Bid 

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal) 
 

Bid/ Package No:NHIDCL/RO-Imphal/I-J/R&R/Km103.00-Km133.00/2021-22/2
nd

 Call   Dated: 19.10.2021 

 

RFP for the work of “Restoration & Rehabilitation of Imphal-Jiribam Road from Km 103.00 

to Km 133.00 (Length: 30 Km) on NH-37 in the state of Manipur in the year 2021-2022 on 

EPC (2
nd

 Call)” 

 
The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged 
inthedevelopmentofNationalHighwaysandaspartofthisendeavor,ithasbeendecided to undertake 

“Restoration & Rehabilitation of Imphal-Jiribam Road from Km 103.00 to Km 133.00 

(Length: 30 Km) on NH-37 in the state of Manipur in the year 2021-2022 on EPC (2
nd

 

Call)”. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

representedbyitsManaging Directornow invites National Competitive Bids from eligible 

contractors for the following project: 

 

State/ 

UT 
NH No. 

Description of the 

work 
Bid Security 

Estimated Civil 

Cost exclusive of 

GST 

(Rs. In Crore) 

Completion 

period 

Manipur 37 

Restoration & 

Rehabilitation of Imphal-

Jiribam Road from Km 

103.00 to Km 133.00 

(Length: 30 Km) on NH-

37 in the state of 

Manipur in the year 

2021-2022 on EPC (2
nd

 

Call) 

Rs 40 Lakh 39.45 

6  (Six) 

Months + 

03 years 

DLP 

 

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of theCPPP 

website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 19/10/2021to 28/10/2021 (upto 1500 hrs 

IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// 

eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 28/10/2021 (up to 1500 hrs IST). Bids received 

online shall be opened on 29/10/2021 (at 1530 hrsIST). 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, Document fee, 

Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder 

on or before the date mentioned in data sheet. Please note that the NHIDCL reserves the right to 



accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reasonwhatsoever. 

 

 

Deputy General Manager (P) 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited. 

Regional Office, 

Imphal, Manipur 

E-mail: ro-imphal@nhidcl.com 

Tell: 0385-2416303) 
 


